Terwa Alligator
Mechanical Couplers
Sales: 0845 450 9766   |    www.bluebaybp.co.uk   |  sales@bluebaybp.co.uk
Contents
Introduction  2
ALC Alligator Splicing Couplers 3
ALC Installation 4
ALC-AP Headed Anchor Alligator Coupler 5

(mm)
b
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
H
(mm)
h
(mm)
SW
(mm)
Torque
Bolts (Nm)
ALC-AP10 10 3 M12 88 80 8 35 33 48 36 13 90-99
ALC-AP12 12 3 M12 98 80 8 35 33 51 40 13 90-99
ALC-AP14 14 4 M12 123 100 8 37 36 56 44 13 90-99
ALC-AP16 16 4 M12 123 100 8 40 36 57 45 13 90-99
ALC-AP18 18 5 M16 150 100 10 44 42 60 49 13 90-99
ALC-AP20 20 5 M16 140 100 10 47 44 75 54 17 175-192
ALC-AP22 22 5 M16 175 100 10 53 50 68 48 17 175-192
ALC-AP25 25 6 M16 205 100 10 56 52 75 63 17 175-192
ALC-AP28 28 6 M20 225 150 15 66 62 88 75 22 355-405
ALC-AP32 32 7 M20 255 150 15 73 68 91 78 22 355-405
ALC-AP36 36 8 M20 285 150 15 79 73 99 85 22 355-405
ALC-AP40 40 9 M20 305 150 15 79 73 105 87 22 355-405
conventional reinforcement practices. Traditional
construction methods generally rely on hooked or L
shaped bars for end anchorage, resulting in areas of
heavily congested steel, increases in required bond